Shri. Harshad C. Valia International School

Year Planner 2021 - 22
Day Date Events For Primary & Secondary
April
Wednesday April 7th World Health Day
Thursday April 29t International Dance Day
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Thursday
Saturday June 5t World Environment Day & Club activities
Primary —Dance/Art
Secondary —Dramatics/Music
Monday June 7t Assembly cum Math Club
Thursday June 10 Assembly Science Club
Saturday June 12t World Day Against Child Labour
Tuesday June 15t Assembly cumMath Club
Saturday June 19t Primary — Dramatics/Music
Secondary —Dance/Art
Monday June 21% International Yoga Day/ World Music Day
5t std
Tuesday June 22 Assembly cu mScience Club
Saturday June 26 Competition
Tuesday June 29* Assembiy cum Math Club
Ju . e ____ QUALITY EDUCATION
July 6'" to 13" PA-1
Thursday July 1% National Doctor’s Day
4™ STD
Friday July 2nd World UFO Day
Saturday July 31 Primary —Dance/Art
Secondary —Dramatics/Music
Tuesday Julyeth Assembly cum Science Club
3 STD
Sunday July 11t World Population Day
Tuesday July 13t Assembly cum Maths club
2" STD
Saturday July 17t Primary — Dramatics/Music
Secondary —Dance/Art
Tuesday July 20th Assembly cum Science club
1*5TD
Saturday July 24th Competition
Thursday July 29t International Tiger Day
Saturday July 31t Primary —Dance/Art
e Secondary —Dramatics/Music
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Tuesday August 3™ Assembly Maths club
9* STD
Friday August 6t Hiroshima Day
Saturday August 7t Primary —Dance/Art
Secondary —Dramatics/Music
Sunday August 15t Independence Day
8thSTD
Tuesday August 17t Assembly cum Science club
Thursday August 19 World Phatography Day
Aug 20" to 27t Halfyearly (Grade X)
Saturday August 215t World Senior Citizen Day (Grandparents day)
Primary — Dramatics/Music
Secondary —Dance/Art
Sunday August 29t National Sports Day(Inhouse sport competition
IndoorGames for sport day will start)
Monday August 30 National Sports Day (Special Assembly)
_ SEPTEMBER ~ THEME |  CLEAN WATER&SANITATION
Saturday September 4t Primary —Dance/Art
Secondary —Dramatics/Music
Sunday September 5t Sanskrit Day & Teacher’s Day
Monday September 6t Sanskrit Day & Teacher’s Day Celebration
Tuesday September 7th Assembly cum Maths club
Wednesday September 8t International Literacy Day
Tuesday September 14 Assembly cum Science club Hindi Diwas
Thursday September 16" World Ozone Day
September 18th to 30" SA -1 ( Halfyearly Grade | to IX)
Saturday September 18t Primary — Dramatics/Music
Secondary —Dance/Art
Tuesday September 21t Assembly Cum Maths club
Saturday September 25t Competition
Monday September 27t World Tourism Day
Wednesday September 29t World Heart Day
OCTOBER THEME AFFORDABLE AND CLEAN ENERGY
Saturday October 2™ Gandhi Jayanti
Primary —Dance/Art
Secondary —Dramatics/Music
Monday October 4" World Animal Welfare Day
Tuesday October 5th Assembly cum Maths club
October 8% International Air Force Day
October 12t Assembly cum Science club
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Saturday October 16t World Food Day
Primary — Dramatics/Music
Secondary —Dance/Art
Tuesday October 19 Assembly CumMaths club
October 21° to 29'" PT-2 (Grade X)
Saturday October 30t " Competition
NOVEMBER THEME CLIMATE ACTION
Tuesday November 25t Assembly cum Science club
Saturday November 6% Primary —Dance/Art
Secondary —Dramatics/Music
Tuesday November 9% Assembly cum Maths club
Sunday November 14t Children’s Day & World Diabetes Day
Monday November 15 Children’s Day & World Diabetes Day (Special
Assembly)
Tuesday November 16" Assembly cum Science Club
Saturday November 20t Primary — Dramatics/Music
Secondary —Dance/Art
Tuesday November 23" Assembly cum Maths club
Saturday November 27t Competition
Tuesday November 30t Assembly cum Science club
DECEMBER THEME LIFE BELOW WATER
Saturday December 4" Navy Day (Blue Day) Sports Day(Tentative)
Primary —Dance/Art
Secondary ~Dramatics/Music
Tuesday December 7% Assembly cum Maths club
December 13th to 18th PA -2
Tuesday December 14t Assembly cum Science club
National Energy Conservation Day
December 17 to 24th Pre-Plims
Thursday December 23" Kisan Diwas & Christmas day Celebration
JANUARY THEME LIFE ON LAND
Tuesday January 4 Assembly cum Maths club
Saturday January 8t Primary -Dance/Art
Secondary —Dramatics/Music
Tuesday January 11th Assembly cum Science club
Wednesday January 12t Swami Vivekanand Birth Anniversary
Saturday January 15% Annual Day (Tentative)
Tuesday January 18th Assembly cum Maths club
Saturday January 22 Primary — Dramatics/Music
Secondary —Dance/Art
Sunday January 23 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
Tuesday January 25th Assembly cum Science club
Saturday January 29t Competition
Tuesday February1 Assembly cum Maths club

February 4th

World Cancer Day
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/ Saturday February 5t Primary —Dance/Art
Secondary —Dramatics/Music
Tuesday February 8t Assembly cum Science Club
Tuesday February 15t Assembly cum Maths club
Saturday February 19t Primary — Dramatics/Music
Secondary —Dance/Art
Tuesday February 22" Assembly cum Science Club
Saturday February 26t Competition
Tuesday March 1% Assembly cum Maths club(Mahashivratri
Holiday)
Thursday March 3" International Writer’s Day
March 2™ to 15t Annual Exam
Manager
. Shri. Harshad C. Vaiia gwtematiqnal School
Pringi C. E. Society Road, D. N. Nagar,
Shri. Hars' © ateraat a1 Schookhnahe:: (W), Mumbai-400053.
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